
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.62 540 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Saxon Crown 3

2:30.92 526 H 16/12/18 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Saxon Crown 3

2:30.93 526 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:31.65 518 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Becontree Saxon Crown 3

2:32.02 515 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:32.03 514 H 15/07/18 Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships Glass Mill LC Saxon Crown 4

2:32.03 514 H 05/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:32.03 514 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Saxon Crown 3

2:32.60 509 F 21/04/18 The White Horse League The Eltham Centre Saxon Crown 3

2:32.60 509 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Westminster Lodge Saxon Crown 3

2:32.67 508 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Saxon Crown 3

2:33.74 497 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Saxon Crown 3

2:33.90 496 F 10/12/16 NASL London Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:35.00 485 F 17/12/16 Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Saxon Crown 3

2:35.38 482 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 2

2:35.42 482 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Eltham Saxon Crown 3

2:35.68 479 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:35.76 478 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Saxon Crown 2

2:36.36 473 H 23/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Saxon Crown 2

2:36.44 472 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

2:36.73 470 H 15/11/15 Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015 Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

2:36.73 470 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Saxon Crown 3

2:38.15 457 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Saxon Crown 3

2:38.37 455 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Scarborough 2

2:39.40 446 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:39.92 442 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:40.05 441 H 01/10/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4
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2:40.05 441 H 01/10/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

2:41.15 432 H 20/12/14 Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:41.81 427 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Saxon Crown 2

2:41.94 426 H 14/06/15 Saxon Crown Future Champs Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:42.43 422 H 01/11/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:43.08 417 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:43.08 417 F 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:43.30 415 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

2:43.89 411 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Saxon Crown 2

2:44.39 407 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:44.39 407 F 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:45.71 397 F 27/04/14 London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014 Barking Saxon Crown 3

2:46.48 392 H 23/11/13 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:47.67 383 H 20/10/13 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Saxon Crown 3

2:49.18 373 H 16/06/13 Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:53.48 346 F 21/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Saxon Crown 3

3:09.83 264 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:32.03 514 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Saxon Crown 3

2:32.60 509 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Westminster Lodge Saxon Crown 3

2:35.42 482 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Eltham Saxon Crown 3

2:36.44 472 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

2:32.03 514 H 05/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:30.92 526 H 16/12/18 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Saxon Crown 3

2:33.74 497 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Saxon Crown 3

2:32.67 508 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Saxon Crown 3

2:35.76 478 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Saxon Crown 2

2:36.73 470 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Saxon Crown 3

2:32.03 514 H 15/07/18 Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships Glass Mill LC Saxon Crown 4

2:36.36 473 H 23/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Saxon Crown 2

2:32.60 509 F 21/04/18 The White Horse League The Eltham Centre Saxon Crown 3

2:32.02 515 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:31.65 518 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Becontree Saxon Crown 3

2:29.62 540 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Saxon Crown 3

2:30.93 526 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:35.68 479 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:35.00 485 F 17/12/16 Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Saxon Crown 3

2:33.90 496 F 10/12/16 NASL London Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:35.38 482 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 2

2:38.37 455 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Scarborough 2

2:40.05 441 H 01/10/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

2:38.15 457 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Saxon Crown 3

2:36.73 470 H 15/11/15 Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015 Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

2:41.81 427 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Saxon Crown 2

2:43.89 411 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Saxon Crown 2

2:41.94 426 H 14/06/15 Saxon Crown Future Champs Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:39.92 442 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:43.08 417 F 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:43.08 417 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:41.15 432 H 20/12/14 Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:43.30 415 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

2:42.43 422 H 01/11/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4
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2:42.43 422 H 01/11/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:45.71 397 F 27/04/14 London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014 Barking Saxon Crown 3

2:39.40 446 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:44.39 407 F 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:44.39 407 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:46.48 392 H 23/11/13 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:47.67 383 H 20/10/13 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Saxon Crown 3

2:49.18 373 H 16/06/13 Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:53.48 346 F 21/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Saxon Crown 3

3:09.83 264 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4
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